NATIONAL Assessment Centre Serv	1088. [will 120000] /	MMAY10122092	
5 1 0///10/5 11/	eseription	Date (CTime Completed	Done by
REINO: NBA TALOSO19812/4. SAS	e-illing " .		
Veh No: 8KV, 7573X E.In	Oll (within thirs, AIC thirs)		
11/20 10 0	otor Claim l'orm	M11011193-001	20/10/201
OD / TP Paponing Only	otor YY/O (Withlet ob shir	, 2'P (her)-	12:36
	oto Uploaded	, ,	
TP Insuret: Asset	ssmenl/Survey Report		
	Report by Bax/ Hand	Owner/Wksp	
Protected Mksp / INC Assign Wksp / OW: (Tol: Fo	()
TP Paralculary Yen Nor PC 3398	J . , INC ()/ Mon·MC() ".	ly .
Owner / Driver; (Tel:)
Policy No; () Period: (. ,)	Cover Type: (
Confirmed by 1 (Insured/Driver Ulability: (%) [Note. Ret	Dalei	· Tlungi)
177 (1.14.6.074		0%; P: 21-79%, P: 30-10	05/1
) ',	
General Republish / Conditions	/\$2,000()	Name of the Contract of the Co	111
() Walk-In Customary I Customers Information s	Main Confidential 2 St		24 N. C. 5 . C.
(,) Total Loss Case to e-mail Insurer URGE		adiy NO faler of repairer,	
Drive-In()/Towed-In(); Invoice; YES(owing Co: (
The company of the control of the co			
Remorks 1.10 (Infobolline 1678 a) governi		Durselly Coulds no in	(Nin) Blond by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy (2) QC Check / Post Reptir Inspection	297 () '	 	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]	()	 	
	and the second second second second		
Інфигу г			The state of the s
Oniccpunes Actions			am Substant 4 .
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
NA1206907"	Invoice Prei	orragion Christian Silven	Chinas (Nanta)
Numanias Romiguinas	I AR: Accident		A SAMERICAL TO SEE
46. BEACTOR TOURS AND SEED OF EAST FOR EAST OF EAST OF THE TOUR PROPERTY OF THE	2) DA : Domage . 3) TP : Towing F		()
river/Olviler:	4) FT : Follow T	nrough Surviy 51	30
ontact No:	Forsleining a	MILLIAND ONLY (WELLO IN 2110)	13
amaged Portion: 1947.	7) NI 1 Ido DA	SMRT SULVEY	
	8) NTUC Addition	n+1 S+14(0+12+	
C Checked by (Bugr-In-Charge):	"Ni; Courtery	Astr Children	\$5
	ING Report	nij Inspection 3	15
(id) to is Comments :	TP/NILLTP	1111 0 20 111 0 111 0 111	5 1
	8) M131 Idue Pio		NO STATE OF
, 2/3:	Involte desert	V Chi	TANKED.
V.*		1 1111111 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	27

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

EMail Address

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	24/10/2018 12:23
Date Of Accident	11/09/2018 08:50
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG LORONG CHUAN
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Charles and Charle	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKV7573X
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	TAN LIEW WAH (CHEN LIUHUA)
NRIC No	S8411296H
Email Address	JEFFTLY84@HOTMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-81189468
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-81189468
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	KIA
Model	кз
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5094419294
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	TAN LIEW WAH (CHEN LIUHUA)
NRIC No	S8411296H
Date Of Birth	13/04/1984
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	28/05/2014
Driving Experience	4 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-81189468
Fax Number	

OTHERS-81189468

JEFFTLY84@HOTMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 19 BUKIT MERAH VIEW

#13-63

Postcode

152119

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

Vehicle Registration Number

PC2398J

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Name of Driver

GOH CHENG FENG

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 24/1/2018

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.

ETCH PLAN							
			101	. 0	2006		
				/PC	נארגנ		
	Mong		1				
	1 .0 .11	9		~ SKV	7573×		
	Blom 4 Lokin	thear	A	70.0	()		
	V	v) #1310	1 ' 1				
SCRIBE CIR	CUMSTANCES O	F THE ACCIDEN	IT				
	was	driving alo	ma Lor	Chuan	on U se	eptem ber	- 2018
when	my se vel	hiche bad	a min	ose acch	don't with	the ve	hide
PC 23	and the second s	0850.					
LAPATION							
LARATION							
	foregoing particula	ars are true in eve	ry respect.				
		ars are true in eve	ry respect.			2/2011	10/2018
declare the	foregoing particula	_	900			24/1	10/2018
	foregoing particula	Driver's Signa	900	er)	Reporting Name:	Centre Person	Apris stenature

Claim Handling						
Accident MT/1011193		2507-20	THE STATE OF		Pagestodo (en en tropa	
Policy No. Certificate No.	5094419294	Vehicle No.	SKV7573X		GST Registration No.	
oficyholder Name	TAN LIEW WAH					
Product Code	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Court Trees			Policyholder NRIC	S8411296H
Contact No.(Mobile)	NA .	Cover Type Contact No.(Office)	drive PREMIUM		Loading	0
Email Address		Special Remark			Contact No.(Home) eCode	[ac w]
KPK	» No Yes	TCA	= No Yes		eCode Reason	No T
NCD Protection	No	NCD Entitlement(%)	0		Private Hire	Not available
		The distriction of the			Productive	rept available
Report Date	12/09/2018 14:35	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Section Trans	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF
Date of Accident	11/09/2018	Time of Accident hhimm	08:50		Accident Type	Collision - Head to Rear
Reporting Centre		Orange Force	08.90		Country of Accident ICM No.	Singapore
Accident Location	ALONG LOR CHUAN	or or go i or co			TOM NO.	
₩ Excess	The state of the s					
Own damage Excess	600.00	Additional Excess	0			100320
Unnamed Driver Excess	9.00	Outside Singapore OD Excess	· ·	600.00	Windscreen Excess	100.00
Third Party Excess	0.00	Outside Singapore TP Excess				
▽ Benefits	0.00	Outside Singapore IP Excess		0.00		
♥ GST Registered Informa	tion					
GST Registered	No		GST Ben	sistration Date		
GST Registration No.	2000			tus Venfied	Yes	
Hodification History			300		1100	
	iress					
Address 1	BLK 119 #13-63	Address 2	BUKIT MERAH VI	TW.	Address 3	SINGAPORE 152119
Address 4	ACCOUNTS SUCCESSIONS	Address Type	Singapore addres		Post Code	152119
Unit No.	13-63	Related Policy Number	5094419294		Total Color	132114
♥ OI Driver Info		The state of the s	20,411,92,94			
Driver Name		Driver Type				
Unnamed driver Name		Driver NRJC			Driver DOS	
Register Date of Driver License		Driver Age			Driving Experience	
Contact No.(Hobile)		Contact No.(Office)			Contact No.(Home)	
Address 1		Address 2			Address 3	
Address 4		Address Type	Foreign address		Post Code	
Unit No.		House Cas 1950	roreign address		Post Code	
Does he own a Singapore Registered car?	Yes + No	Driver Vehicle No.			Driver Insurer Company	
Claim 002 New				OD-MX	Insured TAN LIEW WAR	Insured (co.
ARTONIANO.				ODTEA	Name LEW WAR	NRIC S641
Contact No.(Hobile)				81189468	Na. (Hame)	Contact No.
Email Address					01	(Office)
Email Address					Number SKV7573X	Vehicle PC23 Number
Claim Description				SKV7573X / PC23983 ON	11 Sept 2018	Name of Preferred Workshop
Preferred Workshop Bottake No. Yes Finalisation	Preference Liability Fully at Fault Rapair Preferend Workshop, Name Option	unknown V GIA Receive	d	•	2000	X828 X83255
Date Registered	Lipitodii			24/10/2018 12:36	Claim Close Date	Date Received 24/1
Report Taken By				ROSLI WAHAB		
✓ Print AK letter						
			Save Submit			
Attachment						
▼	With a warded who	C/8000-200		×0.00		
Acoders No.	MT/1011193	Claim No.		002		
Last Doc. Received	* Yes No	Upload Date		24/10/2018 12:36	U100000 Resp. 11998	
Choose File No file chosen	Path *			Category *	The second secon	ency * De:
and the state of t			Clear	Please Select	Y NO Y Normal	
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	Y NO Y Normal	
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	* NO * Normal	•
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	T NO T Normal	•
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	* NO * Normal	•
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	7 NO 7 Normal	
Message Read						101
	Wor somethic					
Attachment	Uploaded By/Date	Category	?	Urgency	Description	
NAC_BU	KIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 24 Oct 2018 12:36	E SERVICE Photos		Normal	Photos 2018-10-24	
AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON	KIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE	E SERVICE Photos		Normal	Photos 2018-10-24	

	Uploaded By/Date	Folder Date	File Na	me	9	Source
643	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONA S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 2	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 24 Oct 2018 12:36	SAS	Normal	SAS 2018-1	0-24
*** 57	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONA S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 2	N. ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 24 Oct 2018 12:36	NRIC/ Driving License	Normal	NRIC/ Driving License	e 2018-10-24
-	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONA S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 3	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 24 Oct 2018 12:36	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-	10-24
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONA S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 3	N, ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 24 Oct 2018 12:36	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018	10-24
EM	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONA S (BUKIT MERAH)) on i	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 24 Oct 2018-12:36	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-	10-24
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676[NATIONA \$ (BUKIT MERAH)) on 2		Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-	10-24
1	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATION/ S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 2	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 24 Oct 2018 12:36	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-	10-24
=	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONA S (BUKIT MERAH)) on :		Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-	10-24
*	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONA \$ (BUKIT MERAH)) on 2	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 24 Oct 2018 12:36	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-	10-24
1	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONA S (BUKIT MERAH)) on a		Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-	10-24
24/2018			Claim Handling	g(Claim Task)		

Display in New Window Scan and uploading

Private Settlement For Motor Accidents
Under a private settlement, both parties agree to settle the matter anneably without sung each other. It is a legally binding agreement

PRIVATE SETTLEMENT

	PRIVATE SETTLEMENT
	Details of Accident Date/Time 1409/2018 @ 08:50WS.
	Motor-vehicle registration to PC23983 driven by Goh Cheng Feng. (Name & NRIC no) and owned by GTS Express N Cor Remail (Name & NRIC)
\$2	Motor-vehicle registration no Skv7573x driven by Tan Llew With 58411296H (Name & NRIC no) and owned by Tan Llew Wigh 58411296H (Name & NRIC)
4.	There are no personal injuries or death involved.
5.	The parties have agreed to settle this matter amicably as follows: *delete a/b as applicable.
a:	Neither party shall be liable to compensate the other party for any loss or damages (direct/indirect) incurred or to be incurred as a result of the accident.
b.	Without any admission of liability, Tan Www with (party paying compensation) has paid a sum of S\$ 400.00 which 675 Express N (owner receiving compensation) hereby acknowledges receipt thereof in full and final settlement of all damages and costs incurred and/or to be incurred as a result of the accident.
6.	Both parties have not and will not make a police report of this accident.
	Too New Wah (paying party)
	Tan hew wan (paying party) NRIC/Passport no: Sey 11 296 H
Tel: _	Data 211/10/2018
Signat	ure:
Name:	GTS EXPLOS N (a rental (owner receiving compensation)
Tel:	NRIC/Passport no:
_	ure. x Date: 24/10/2018
-	

A CCIDENT STATEMENT

ACC	IDENT DATE:(1 / 04 / 30/8 100	/MM/YYYY), TIME	1.08 5	D) (HH:MI
LOCA	ATION: LO	or Chuan .			
	7.1	Mary Color Street			.)]
1.	DETAILS OF V	'EHICLE			
	a) VEHICLE IN	NUMBER: SKY 75	1 3x	annone (t	
		E COMPANY: NTU			
13	C)POLICY NU	아이들이 프랑프트를 내고 아니는 아이를 하셨습니다. 이 그리고 있다.			
		PE: (COMPREHENSIVE	THIRD PARTY / TH	HIRD PARTY	FIRE &THEF
		ODEU: KIA I			EMITS AND ASSESSED.
		ON / COUPE / MPY /V		TORCYCLE	E / OTHERS)
		ATEGORY PRIVATEY			
		DE USING AT ACCIDEN	20000000000 No.		7.1
		AIMING UNDER YOUR			
		SE STATE (THIRD PARTY	The state of the s		
2	, INSURED / PO		CEVILLI (VELOVI)	140 OHELL	en.
0.26		Tan Llaw Wo	ah	KILLE	/ FEMALEL
	b) NRIC/FIN/P		21/1	NIACT:	1189468
	C) ADDRESS:_		Personal V C	-63 50	5211(1)
	_				
- 2	* CONTINUE T	O 3. d IF DRIVER ALSO	POLICY HOLDER		2
of passon as	DRIVER		CONTRACTOR		33
	Seattle to a com-	As above		IMALE	/ FEMALE)
cluding driver)		ASSPORT:	CC		
	CADDRESS!_	Harmon College	~ ~		
	0//100/1100/				
	"d)DATE OF B	HRTH: (13/04/19	184 HOD/MM/Y	YYYI	
81		ON TINDOOR / OUTD	OOR)		
(8)	1) DATE OF D	RIVING PASS	28May 2014		
4.	WAS DRIVER	R AN EMPLOYEE OF T	HE INSURED'S	COMPANY?	(YES N
		TIONSHIP OF THE D			
5,		CONDITION: (CLEAR /			
		FACE: (DRY / WET / OT			
		DY INJURED (YES (NO			4
7.	alreported	TO POLICE (YES / NO)	OF STATIONS		
		SE STATE WHICH POLI	DE STATION:		
.8.	THIRD PARTY	VENICE DOSSO	†	ODELL	
of passenger	o) VEHICLE	NUMBER: PC2398	Charac Dire	DDEL!	
luding driver)	b) DRIVER'S	NAME: GON	Cherry Percy	ONT LOT	
0)	01 1111101111	ALL DAAL AUTIL	C(ONTACT:_	
9.	THIRD PARTY	SALE OF THE STATE	14.45	2051	2
of passinger		NUMBER:	MC	DDEL:	
cluding, driver		S NAME:		ONTACT	
	Z IJ KKIO/AS	VE VANLANI		VISION II	
!		8			
100H1050047	¥2 - 50			100	1

email: Jefftly exe@hotmail.com.

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. S8411296H





Name

TAN LIEW WAH (CHEN LIUHUA)

陈柳华

CHINESE

Date of birth 13-04-1984

SINGAPORE



5296557



17-04-2014

APT BLK 119 BUKIT MERAH VIEW #13-63 SINGAPORE 152119

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(EST

EFFECTIVE DATE

Class 3A Motor cars without dutch pedals (Auto) =< 3000kg with =< 7 passengers, exclusive of the driver; and other motor vehicles without clutch pedals =< 2500kg

NP 428A



eBao Tech						ALC: N	WE TO			Genera	alClaim		
Hello, NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676		6		1_800676		The state of the s	THE REAL PROPERTY.	A SHARE SHARE	• Chang	e Languag	e Chan	ge Password	• Log Out
My Desktop	Poli	cy Query											
Notice of Loss	Policy 1	√o.				Date	e of Accident		11/09/2018	11:11	7		
	Vehicle No.(For Motor)		SKV75	SKV7573X		Certificate Number		er					
						Search							
	Select	Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date		
	0	5094419294		TAN LIEW WAH	S8411296H	GPC	drivo PREMIUM	SKV7573X	SKV7573X	30/09/2017	29/09/2018		
						Continue	1						